LCoOoNOULREWNE

Championnat de Belgique de Relais
Virton - Rabais 31.8.2024

SUD O LUX
Jean-Claude DUPONT --/15 0.K.
OLV Eifel
Circuit : H. Masters C (#2) Résultats complets sur Webres
Temps : 1:17:06 (20'50"/km) 1. TROL9O 1:21:00
2. PEGASE 3 1:25:00
3. COLG9 1:35:03
00:07:42 519m 14'50"/km
00:02:56 00:10:38 143m 20'31"/km
00:02:54 00:13:32 177m 16'23"/km
00:16:11 00:29:43  426m 37'59"/km
00:04:19 00:34:02 272m 15'52"/km
00:04:06 00:38:08 250m 16'24"/km
00:07:36 00:45:44  139m 54'41"/km
00:03:45 00:49:29 247Tm 15'11"/km
00:06:20 00:55:49 128m 49'29"/km
00:08:23 01:04:12 440m 19'03"/km
00:03:10 01:07:22 154m 20'34"/km
00:02:47 01:10:09 188m 14'48"/km
00:04:46 01:14:55 262m 18'12"/km
00:01:48 01:16:43 213m  8'27"/km
00:00:23 01:17:06 101lm  3'48"/km
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